METAL HALIDE
Fixture Heads
HID0830
PROJECT
FIXTURE TYPE
MODEL
LAMP
CONTACT/TELEPHONE
Specifications Dimensions &  Ordering Guide
Product specifications subject to change without notice.LITELINE CORPORATION
8 Abacus Road, Brampton, Ontario, Canada L6T 5B7
Tel: 416-996-1856 • Fax: 905-794-1990 / 1-888-738-9736
E-mail:  sales@liteline.com  •  Website:  www.liteline.com
Listings
©Copyright 2007 Liteline Corporation.
11.03.08
Model Colour Watts
HID0830-39-BK Black 39
HID0830-39-BN Brushed Nickel 39
HID0830-39-WH White 39
HID0830-70-BK Black 70
HID0830-70-BN Brushed Nickel 70
HID0830-70-WH White 70
Description
Metal Halide Fixture with electronic ballast without reflector. For
use with 39W or 70W metal halide lamp. Available in Black,
Brushed Nickel or White finish.
Lamp Wattage / Type
• HID0830-39: 39W PAR20 metal halide lamp.
• HID0830-70: 70W PAR38 metal halide lamp.
Housing
Single piece cast aluminum with end caps welded in place.
No exposed fasteners. Textured powder coat paint finish.
Heavy duty aiming bracket.